Pof. PFijmeni a jméno
1.

11.
12.
13.
14 .
15.
16 .
17.
18 .
19.
20 .
21.
22 .
23 .
24 .
25.
26 .
27 .
28 .
29 .
30 .
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36 .
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Cifra Miroslav
Spacil Jan
Harbacek Petr
Sadlik Vojtéch ml.
Hindrak Jifi
Trcka Vladimir
Varadi Jakub
Kubin Filip
Mlynar Ondrej
Brend| Jifi

Siroky Martin
Cermak Pavel ml.
Simének Ladislav
Kurka Zdenék
Bilek Tomas
Cepeldk Josef
Kala Rostislav
Fotr Ivan
Opatrny Pavel

Lorenc Jaroslav ml.

Rain David
Sefl Martin

Fleischmann Jan st.

Lan¢ Radek
Cepelék Jan
Muzik Michal
Macek Jan
Hladik Karel
Novak Robert
Zabka Zdenék
Homola Lukas
Mach Libor
Kulhanek Vratislav
Vrana Roman
Vopicka Karel
Simek Martin

vék

senior

J13-15

J 16-18

senior

J16-18

senior
J 16-18

J16-18
J16-18

J16-18

senior

1.turnaj 2.turnaj 3.turnaj 4.turnaj 5.turnaj 6.turnaj 7.turnaj 8.turnaj

202,83
210,33

192,67

176,50

192,00

195,17
187,17
179,83

188,67
170,33

182,50

188,00
178,33
173,83
192,50
175,00
170,83

153,50

240,50
196,00

203,67
205,33

212,00
201,00
197,50
179,00

204,17
189,67
194,67
178,83
191,17
184,50

178,00
199,33
196,17
190,17
188,17
200,33
196,67
195,17
184,67
184,50
189,50

172,33
189,83
194,17
191,17
190,83
193,17

214,83

229,33
205,33
217,50
207,67
202,83
195,17
210,33

210,67
192,00
176,67
191,33
209,67
191,33
196,83

182,50
187,83
189,83

196,17
186,83
163,17

167,00
175,50

182,33
174,17
172,50
206,67
174,00
170,67

214,17
199,33

191,50

196,00
197,17

191,33
189,50

167,67
200,83

160,17
171,00
171,00
159,33

171,83

155,50

177,33

194,33
196,67

193,50
178,50

179,50
202,17
175,67
182,83
203,17
187,17
190,33
187,00
189,83
184,67

171,17
181,00
192,17
165,00
180,67
186,17
173,67

186,83
180,33
179,00
172,83
166,17

206,17

200,67

185,67
191,00

201,83
194,83
190,17

187,50

190,33
176,50
172,33
168,67

182,83
192,00

181,17
185,67
164,00
179,67

149,00
163,17

190,50
208,00
189,33
201,67
200,33
198,67
205,17

189,17
199,00

195,17

181,83
186,33

172,00
189,33

183,17
186,50
172,67
193,00
173,00
188,67

159,17
174,67

202,00
210,17
184,83
193,00

190,83

186,33
192,33

189,33

183,17

187,83
182,50

174,67
188,67
169,50
178,67

176,67

169,17
174,67

primér
208,60
205,03
204,13
202,70
199,90
195,70
195,00
194,80
194,73
193,67
193,10
192,87
190,80
190,33
189,63
188,03
185,50
185,10
183,93
183,47
182,80
182,33
181,63
181,33
181,00
180,20
180,13
179,90
179,90
179,43
178,47
177,90
176,33
176,30
175,83
175,80

4/ 182,50
3/ 184,17
5/177,17
5/ 170,00
5/ 178,50

6 /174,50
1/182,83

4 /170,83
5/ 163,67
1/171,33
4 / 150,67

4/ 176,67

5/ 176,67
4/ 166,33
7/ 167,33
1/ 142,67
4 / 159,67

3/ 160,83
4 /161,83

6/ 163,50
2/ 170,50
1/162,83
4 / 150,50
7/ 152,50

5/ 151,00

nepocita se
6/ 190,00

2/ 179,00
6/ 174,00
1/183,83

8/ 148,33
5/ 183,00
1/174,33
3/175,83
2/ 175,50

7/ 170,33

1/ 179,50

5/ 162,17

8/ 171,67
8/ 148,00

1/157,17
4 /160,17

6/ 188,33
6/ 183,83

7 /190,33

7/ 175,67

8/ 167,00
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37 .
38 .
39.
40 .
41 .
42 .
43 .
44 .
45 .
46 .
47 .
48 .

Micanek Filip
Marval Michal
Prochazka Pavel
Homola Ladislav
Stulik Jiri

Radas Petr
Lebeda FrantiSek
Siroky Ludék
Varadi Petr
Reznik Miroslav
Barta Karel st.
Stys Jan

137

vék
J 16-18
J 16-18
J 16-18

senior
J16-18

1.turnaj
198,67
156,00

170,83
158,67

158,50
159,00

2.turnaj 3.turnaj 4.turnaj 5.turnaj 6.turnaj 7.turnaj 8.turnaj

176,00
185,00
209,67
159,67
169,50
180,17
192,33
163,33

163,67
184,00

192,33
198,00
161,33

188,50
200,33
182,50
174,33
168,67
149,83
162,17
128,50

151,00
146,50
142,17

142,83

152,17
169,17

183,50
170,50
173,33
171,83
171,50

167,67
166,17
148,00

153,33

175,67

155,33

139,83
156,00

179,83
181,33

154,67
177,67
166,50
168,50
141,50
166,83

156,67
136,83
143,33

159,67
150,50

143,17

primér
174,27
173,80
172,70
172,17
169,03
166,33
165,63
165,20
164,60
160,03
158,73
148,50

5/ 145,50

1/121,67
6/ 146,33
6/ 144,83
5/ 134,83

nepocita se

5/137,67 4/141,83

5/ 145,67

1/141,17 6/ 143,67
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DyrSmid Roman
Synek Ales
Kovafricek Jaroslav
Staud Ctirad
Vrazel Jifi
Hubacek Ales
Franc Jaroslav
Ivanciv Petr

Malik Zdenék
Kolar Jan st.
Mate&ja Filip
Lebeda Jan
Vesely Milan
Holub Vladimir st.
Fotko Matéj
Sevéik Viastimil
Richter Michal
Fot'ko Michal
Rézek Jan
Vohryzka Jaromir
Kfizka Filip
Vétrovsky Jaromir
Semerak Stanislav
Karika Karel st.
Korab Pavel

Besik Josef st.
Jedlicka Jan
Kratochvil Miloslav
Hurych Lukas
Harasta Jifi
Postranecky Vaclav
Brzica Rostislav
Talpa Marek
Novak Ondfrej
Kozak Jifi

vék

senior

senior

senior

senior

senior

senior

senior

J16-18

J 16-18

senior

1.turnaj 2.turnaj 3.turnaj 4.turnaj 5.turnaj 6.turnaj 7.turnaj 8.turnaj primér

179,17
181,67

192,83

193,33

182,50

195,50

167,00

178,83
161,17

157,17

191,17

195,50
185,00

196,17
197,67
180,00

181,33

171,33

179,00

183,67

174,83

187,50

189,17

185,00
180,00

184,33
172,83

195,67
187,83

176,83

172,67

186,17

171,17

172,50
172,33
178,33
180,83
170,67

186,67

158,00
180,00
148,00

177,83

154,83

177,67

168,67

172,83

158,33

203,67
194,83

182,00

163,33

179,67

174,33

179,00

172,67

160,67

169,67

169,00

164,17

171,83

186,67

189,50

182,00

175,00

203,67
193,00
189,50
186,67
185,00
184,89
183,33
182,00
182,00
181,28
180,33
180,00
180,00
179,67
179,58
178,75
177,83
176,92
176,83
176,67
176,44
175,83
175,33
175,17
175,17
175,00
174,83
173,75
172,92
172,83
172,50
172,33
170,75
170,75
170,67

nepocita se
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36 .
37 .
38 .
39.
40 .
41 .
42 .
43 .
44 .
45 .
46 .
47 .
48 .
49 .
50 .
51.
52.
53.
54 .
55.
56 .
57.
58 .
59.
60 .
61 .
62 .
63 .
64 .
65 .
66 .
67 .
68 .
69 .
70 .
71.

Korab Jan
Dvoracek Ladislav
Marval Jifi
Jungmann Jifi
Voitisek Erik

Chladek Vlastimil st.

Cizinsky Jaroslav
Bauer Lubomir
Pospisil Radek
Danék Jaroslav
Plechata Tomas
Hubst Vladimir
Dohnalek Stanislav
Egert Jifi

Havel Petr
Lhotka Vladislav
Reichl Jan
Gomola Petr
Florik Petr
Sedlacek Daniel
Rames Jaromir
Prochazka Pavel st.
Borovec Jifi
Kocman Lukas
Zvéfina Michal
Turyna Jifi

Kriidk Pavel

Stva Jan

Karika Karel ml.
Chladek Vaclav
Podlipsky Marcel
Jakubik Tomas
Drtil Lukas
Vinklarek Pavel
Hoffmann Petr
Wehrberger Karel

vék

senior

senior
senior
J13-15
J13-15

senior

senior
senior

J 16-18

senior

senior

senior

senior

J16-18

1.turnaj 2.turnaj 3.turnaj 4.turnaj 5.turnaj 6.turnaj 7.turnaj 8.turnaj primér

152,83
165,67

137,67

161,83
161,67

148,67

172,33
152,00
156,83

168,50

166,67

160,83
183,67

159,17
169,50

162,17

155,67

172,33

172,00
160,83
171,33

162,33
168,00

173,33

167,00

179,33

162,50

143,67

163,17

158,17

142,17

156,00

165,17
165,00
169,17

162,17

169,83
176,67

175,67

160,17
173,83

154,33

157,67

157,83
158,50
149,33

150,50

159,00
164,83
158,17

171,00

169,00

180,83

160,33

161,33
161,00

153,00

156,00

168,17

149,67

164,33

169,33

169,25
169,21
169,17
169,00
168,17
167,00
166,67
166,08
165,67
165,00
164,72
164,58
164,33
164,17
163,00
162,61
162,50
162,17
161,83
161,67
161,33
161,00
160,75
160,39
160,17
159,67
159,00
158,39
158,17
158,17
157,67
157,25
157,08
156,83
156,00
155,67

nepocita se
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72 .
73 .
74 .
75 .
76 .
77 .
78 .
79 .
80 .
81.
82 .
83.
84 .
85.
86 .
87 .
88 .
89 .

Moravek Jaroslav
Gregor Tomas
Marous Martin
Kosaf Tomas
Kolar Vilém

Kolar Jan ml.
Krepindl Tomas
Slechticky Michael
Vrabel Stanislav
Moravek Karel
Konecny Pavel
Kubat Jifi ml.
Bosman Oldfich
Fiala Filip

Kyncl Karel
Janovsky Michal
Richter Ales
Hrasky Tomas

vék

J 16-18

J13-15

J 16-18

J 16-18

J13-15

1.turnaj 2.turnaj 3.turnaj 4.turnaj 5.turnaj 6.turnaj 7.turnaj 8.turnaj primér

143,33

126,50
141,83

135,00

153,50

150,67
146,17

157,67

135,00

136,33

155,00
148,17

141,50
145,50
136,17

132,83

147,00
146,67

143,67

125,33

127,00

126,67

139,50

139,00

151,50

135,00

155,00
153,50
147,00
146,25
146,17
143,67
143,33
143,25
142,08
141,83
141,50
139,00
135,42
135,00
135,00
133,17
132,83
126,67

nepocita se



